|||||| ROCKWELL LAND

14 January 2014

THE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC.
Philippine Stock Exchange Plaza

Ayala Triangle, Ayala Avenue

Makati City, 1226 Philippines

Attention : JANET A. ENCARNACION
Head, Disclosure Department

Subject : PUBLIC OWNERSHIP REPORT

Madam,

In compliance with the Revised PSE Disclosure Rules, following is the Public Ownership Report
of Rockwell Land Corporation (‘Rockwell Land’) as of 31 December 2013.

Very truly yours,

c N

Lt/

Ellen V. Almodiel
Vice-President for Finance
and Chief Finance Officer

Rockwell Information Center, Rockwell Center, Makati, Philippines Phone (632) 793-0088  Fax (632) 403-0109




ROCKWELL LAND CORPORATION
Computation of Public Ownership as of December 31, 2013

Number of Issued Shares
Less: Number of Treasury Shares (if any )

Number of Outstanding Shares
Less:

Directors:

Manuel M. Lopez

Direct

Direct Lopez, Manuel M. &/or Ma. Teresa L. Lopez

Indirect ( thru )
Oscar M. Lopez

Direct

Direct Lopez, Oscar M. &/or Consuelo R. Lopez

Indirect ( thru )
Nestor J. Padilla

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Miguel Ernesto L. Lopez

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Eugenio L. Lopez IlI

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Manuel L. Lopez Jr.

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Federico R. Lopez

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Francis Giles B. Puno

Direct Puno, Francis Giles &/or Ma. Patricia D. Puno

Indirect ( thru )
Ferdinand Edwin S. CoSeteng

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Manuel N. Tordesillas

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Vicente R. Ayllon

Direct

Indirect ( thru )

Sub-total

Officers:

Enrique |. Quiason

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Rodolfo R. Waga Jr.

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Valerie Jane L. Soliven

Direct

Indirect ( thru )
Maria Lourdes L. Pineda

Direct

Indirect ( thru husband )

% to Total
Outstanding Shares

0.0367 %
0.1368 %
0.0000 %

0.0020 %
0.0009 %
0.0000 %

0.3433 %
0.0000 %

0.0040 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0001 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0001 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %

0.0012 %
0.0001 %

Number
of Shares

2,245,055
8,369,411
1

119,376
55,521

1

21,000,000
1

243,693

5,656

3,575

1,116

72,818
8,454

32,038,722

6,243,382,344
126,620,146

6,116,762,198




ROCKWELL LAND CORPORATION
Computation of Public Ownership as of December 31, 2013

% to Total Number
Outstanding Shares of Shares

Estela Y. Dasmarifias
Direct 0.0000 % 1,882
Indirect ( thru )

Ellen V. Aimodiel
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Julius A. Marzofia
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Davy T. Tan
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Abel L. Roxas
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Belen C. Nones
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Adela D. Flores
Direct 0.0001 % 4,340
Indirect ( thru )

Antonette O. Marquez
Direct 0.0000 % -
Indirect ( thru )

Sub-total 92,185

Principal Stockholders:
First Philippine Holdings Corporation
Direct 86.5820 % 5,296,015,375
Indirect ( thru )

Sub-total 5,296,015,375

Affiliates:

Direct
Indirect ( thru )

Others:
Government

Banks

Employees

Lock-Up Shares

5,328,146,282

Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public

788,615,916

e e




PUBLIC OWNERSHIP PERCENTAGE
Total Number Of Shares Owned by the Public

788,615,916 12.89%
6,116,762,198

Number of Issued and Outstanding Shares = |

6,116,762,198

Number of Outstanding Shares =

6,116,762,198

Number of Treasury Shares =

126,620,146

Number of Listed Shares =

6,243,382,344

Number of Foreign-Owned Shares =

103,204,340

Foreign Ownership Level (%) =

1.6872%

Foreign Ownership Limit (%) =

40%

Note: Please observe the same cut-off date.




